
Huawei S4016559 Datasheet

Huawei Optical Transciever, eSFP, 1310nm, 1.25Gb/s, -9~-3dBm, -20dBm, LC, SingleMode, 10km

S4016559

S4016559 - Genuine Huawei OSG010001 Optical Transciever, eSFP, 1310nm, 1.25Gb/s, -9~-3dBm, -20dBm, LC,

SingleMode, 10km
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